
FIDALMARCHE

ATLETI PER SOCIETA' SETTORE AGONISTICO

 

Società SM
xx

SF
xx

SM SF PM PF JM JF AM AF C
M

CF R
M

RF EM EF Tot.

AN001 ATLETICA OSIMO 13 10 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 7 10 4 13 27 27 114

AN002 A.ATL. FABRIANO 27 3 7 4 2 1 3 8 17 17 10 10 21 10 67 49 256

AN003 A.S.ATLETICA
FALCONARA

41 9 1 1 1 0 2 1 6 2 3 6 11 15 28 16 143

AN005 ATL. VALLESINA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 6 10

AN007 ATL. CHIARAVALLE 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7 0 10 13 5 35

AN009 ATL. AMAT. AVIS
CASTELFIDARDO

27 4 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 32

AN010 S.E.F. STAMURA
ANCONA A.S.D.

87 28 18 9 16 6 16 8 19 18 19 29 23 23 55 41 415

AN015 SPORT D.L.F. ANCONA 14 6 3 3 2 0 3 2 3 0 14 2 10 11 57 36 166

AN016 ATL.CASTELFIDARDO
CRIMINESI

1 2 1 2 1 1 0 0 0 0 13 4 4 2 0 2 33

AN017 NUOVA PODISTICA
LORETO

41 15 4 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 63

AN018 ATL.AMAT.OSIMO 44 10 12 1 3 3 1 3 1 6 4 4 3 12 29 17 153

AN019 POL.CANDIA
BARACCOLA ASPIO

11 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12

AN022 S.ATL. SENIGALLIA 90 19 9 0 0 0 0 1 3 0 3 3 2 1 2 0 133

AN028 G.S. GIANNINO PIERALISI 57 9 1 3 0 0 0 0 2 1 3 5 5 3 8 9 106

AN032 ATL. JESI 24 2 3 1 1 0 0 0 1 0 2 3 1 3 11 4 56

AN038 G.S. DINAMIS 7 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 9

AN039 CRAL ANGELINI
ASS.SPORT.DIL.

20 5 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 27

AN043 PRIMA SOCIETA'
SPORTIVA DILETT

23 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 26

AN045 ATLETICA FILOTTRANO
ASD

24 7 6 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 38

AN046 UPR MONTEMARCIANO
ASD

33 4 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 38

AN047 CONERO WELLNESS
S.S.D. A R.L.

0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

AN048 A.S.D.PODISTICA AVIS
FABRIANO

44 8 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 55

AN049 SPORT ADVENTURE
TEAM ASD

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

AN050 A.S.D. PODISTICA
VALMISA

17 4 4 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 26
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AP005 ASA ASCOLI PICENO 13 4 3 1 3 0 10 4 11 6 16 25 13 21 47 31 208

AP006 CENTRO MARCIA
SOLESTA'

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 2 1 5

AP007 MEZZOFONDO CLUB
ASCOLI

22 6 3 1 1 0 0 0 1 0 3 1 1 4 4 4 51

AP009 ATL. AVIS S.BENEDETTO
DEL TR.

29 8 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 40

AP019 A.S.D. COMODO SPORT 21 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 24

AP033 NUOVA POD.
CENTOBUCHI

54 7 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 65

AP034 COLLECTION ATLETICA
SAMBENEDET

22 10 2 1 3 3 6 1 18 16 14 12 18 16 36 29 207

AP038 AVIS ASCOLI MARATHON 57 13 5 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 80

AP040 G.P. AVIS SPINETOLI
PAGLIARE

76 17 4 2 1 0 1 1 1 0 4 2 4 4 8 22 147

AP052 MARA' AVIS MARATHON 40 4 6 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 51

AP053 ASD SPORT & VITA 2 0 2 1 0 0 2 0 2 0 1 0 1 0 10 8 29

AP057 OFFIDA ATLETICA A.S.D. 14 0 2 0 0 0 0 1 0 2 0 0 4 4 24 12 63

AP058 ASD NUOVA ATLETICA
PICENA

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 2 0 2 0 0 5

FM002 ATL. SANGIORGESE
R.ROCCHETTI 

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 18 16 13 26 17 96

FM003 SPORT ATL. FERMO 5 2 2 8 3 2 14 6 20 11 11 13 9 17 40 22 185

FM008 ATL. ELPIDIENSE AVIS
AIDO

21 2 6 3 0 0 0 0 1 1 2 2 3 2 6 7 56

FM011 A. ATL. PORTO S.
ELPIDIO

14 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 16

FM018 A.POD. AVIS MOB.
LATTANZI

65 16 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 83

FM020 A.POD. VALTENNA 21 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 24

FM023 POD. MORETTI CORVA 28 7 4 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 41

FM027 ASS. POD. CASETTE
D'ETE

4 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6

FM035 G.S. FALERIA
P.S.ELPIDIO

14 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 15

FM050 TEAM ATLETICA
MARCHE

5 2 2 4 5 4 12 6 11 16 0 0 0 0 0 0 67

FM054 ASD PODISTICA
MONTEGRANARO

16 0 3 1 1 0 0 0 2 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 24

FM055 TEAM ATLETICA PORTO
S. ELPIDIO

4 11 0 0 1 0 1 0 9 4 9 3 5 6 26 26 105

FM056 ASD ATLETICA
MONTURANESE

6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6

MC001 C.U.S. CAMERINO A.S.D. 27 9 12 4 2 3 6 1 2 2 0 4 1 1 2 2 78
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MC004 ATL. AVIS MACERATA 3 5 15 7 8 7 11 20 17 16 20 18 15 24 18 15 219

MC007 ATL. RECANATI 29 5 14 1 5 2 10 2 5 8 2 6 5 8 20 18 140

MC008 S.E.F. MACERATA 22 26 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 50

MC010 SACEN CORRIDONIA 22 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7 4 7 8 14 4 67

MC011 ATLETICA CIVITANOVA 58 17 6 3 1 0 0 0 4 7 15 13 15 11 34 15 199

MC018 POL ACLI MACERATA 44 11 5 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 61

MC025 ATL. POTENZA PICENA 44 3 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 52

MC026 S.S.MARCIA 4 PONTI 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3

MC028 A.ATL. TRODICA 28 1 2 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 33

MC034 GROTTINI TEAM 46 15 7 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 70

MC035 ASD. ATLETICA CINGOLI 15 4 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 21

MC037 G.P. AVIS
CASTELRAIMONDO

40 13 4 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 60

MC038 ATLETICA AVIS
SARNANO

15 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 2 0 1 1 23

MC040 POLISPORTIVA
SERRALTA A.S.D.

12 1 3 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 17

MC041 POLISPORTIVA
MONTECASSIANO ASD

19 7 0 2 1 0 0 0 1 0 2 8 3 9 10 13 75

MC042 A.S.D. ATLETICA AMA
CIVITANOVA

30 6 11 1 2 0 7 3 7 8 7 7 10 15 48 32 194

MC044 NUOVA ATLETICA
SANGIUSTESE

11 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 15

MC045 ASD BIKE TEAM MONTI
AZZURRI

22 5 10 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 38

MC046 ATL.LEG.E TRIATHLON
TRACKCLUB 

14 4 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 19

MC047 A.S.D. CRAZY SPORT 6 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 2 14 8 32

MC048 TIMBERWOLF CINGOLI
A.S.D.

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 2 2 1 3 11

PU001 ATL. AVIS FANO-PESARO 6 3 4 1 2 1 2 2 1 3 10 7 7 14 14 11 88

PU003 CUS URBINO 1 2 5 1 3 1 0 0 1 2 6 9 9 7 15 5 67

PU005 ASD.G.S.ATL.EFFEBI
FOSSOMBRONE

15 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 17

PU006 POL. MONTECCHIO 2000 28 1 2 0 2 0 1 0 3 0 1 2 0 0 0 0 40

PU007 G.P.D. FANO CORRE
L.TONELLI

84 19 8 3 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 115

PU008 G.P. LUCREZIA 41 6 6 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 54

PU010 ATL.'BANCA DI
PESARO'C.STORICO

59 10 5 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 76

PU013 G.S. AVIS AIDO URBINO 44 29 5 3 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 82

PU016 ATL. URBANIA 28 8 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 42
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PU017 RUNNING CLUB
FOSSOMBRONE

5 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 9

PU020 ATLETICA ALMA
JUVENTUS FANO

7 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 12

PU021 COLLEMAR-ATHON CLUB 58 16 6 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 81

PU022 ASD CALCINELLI RUN 52 8 13 3 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 3 3 84

PU025 OSTERIA DEI PODISTI 34 4 10 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 51

PU027 PESARO ATHLETIC FIELD 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 5 4 1 1 12

PU028 POLISPORTIVA
TIFERNUM V

14 2 2 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 21

PU029 ASD MAROTTA
MONDOLFO RUN

10 6 3 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 20

TOTALI - (89) 21
94

52
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31
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